
Bus #15 

Depart at 6:30 Middle School Drop at 7:15 

Depart at 7:20 Elementary Drop at 8:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

6:30 Turn Right on Dixie 7:20 

6:33 Take Summit Street at Y intersection 7:23 

6:35 Turn right on Temperance 7:25 

6:35 Turn left on Suder 7:25 

6:40 Turn left on Sterns 7:30 

6:40 Turn left on First St. 7:30 

6:41 Turn right on Marie 7:31 

6:42 Turn right on Second St.  7:32 

6:42 Turn left on Sterns 7:32 

6:43 Turn right on Summit 7:33 

6:44 Stop at Morin Point 7:34 

6:54 Arrive in Lost Peninsula  7:44 

7:04 Arrive at CareBare Daycare 7:54 

Stop at Hickory Street 7:55 

7:05 Stop at E. Sterns  

Head back to school  



Bus #15 

Depart High School at 12:10 

Depart Elementary at 1:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

12:10 Turn Right on Dixie 1:00 

12:13 Take Summit Street at Y intersection 1:03 

12:15 Turn right on Temperance 1:05 

12:15 Turn left on Suder 1:05 

12:20 Turn left on Sterns 1:10 

12:20 Turn left on First St. 1:10 

12:21 Turn right on Marie 1:11 

12:22 Turn right on Second St.  1:12 

12:22 Turn left on Sterns 1:12 

12:23 Turn right on Summit 1:13 

12:24 Stop at Morin Point 1:14 

12:34 Arrive in Lost Peninsula  1:24 

12:44 Arrive at CareBare Daycare 1:34 

Stop at Hickory Street 1:35 

12:55 Stop at E. Sterns  

Head back to school  


